
29 June 2022 - 12:12

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: FAMILY RACEDAY ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.62
(0:13.50)

0:45.12
(0:10.73)

0:34.39
(0:11.28)

0:23.11
(0:11.19)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISTA OMEGA 69.1 0:10.87 0:58.62 [1] 0:44.51 [9] 0:33.64 [8] 0:22.43 [8] 0:11.55 [3] 0:58.62 0:33.64

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:10.87) (0:11.21) (0:10.88) (0:11.55)

2 3 TERSANE 72.8 0:10.76 0:58.87 [2] 0:45.37 [1] 0:34.61 [2] 0:23.35 [2] 0:12.17 [1] 1.48L 0:34.61 +3

Samantha Collett Finish 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.76) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:12.17)

3 9 BIXILON 69.2 0:10.89 0:59.19 [3] 0:45.50 [4] 0:34.61 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.23 [2] 1.86L 0:34.61 -4

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.89) (0:11.21) (0:11.17) (0:12.23)

4 2 TONKA WAKAN 70.8 0:10.96 0:59.48 [4] 0:45.91 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.27 [4] 1.74L 0:34.95 +1

Boris Thornton Finish 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.49) (0:12.27)

5 7 DUNDAS 68.4 0:10.92 0:59.63 [5] 0:45.43 [10] 0:34.51 [10] 0:23.43 [9] 0:12.22 [6] 0.86L 0:34.51 +4

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.20) (0:10.92) (0:11.08) (0:11.21) (0:12.22)

6 6 BANDIT 69.0 0:11.02 0:59.91 [6] 0:46.10 [5] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.43 [8] 1.63L 0:35.08 +1

Wendy Peel 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) (0:12.43)

7 4 THE BURGER 70.2 0:10.79 0:59.92 [7] 0:46.10 [6] 0:35.31 [5] 0:24.00 [5] 0:12.51 [7] 0.09L 0:35.31 +7

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:12.51)

8 8 SUPER SHARES 70.9 0:10.70 1:00.22 [8] 0:46.69 [2] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:13.00 [5] 1.75L 0:35.99 -6

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.70) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:13.00)

9 11 STAR OF MILAN 67.1 0:11.09 1:01.10 [9] 0:47.08 [8] 0:35.99 [9] 0:24.50 [10] 0:12.71 [10] 5.21L 0:35.99 -3

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:14.02) (0:11.09) (0:11.49) (0:11.79) (0:12.71)

10 10 KHALIFA MISS 68.7 0:10.97 1:01.66 [10] 0:47.83 [7] 0:36.86 [6] 0:25.48 [7] 0:13.35 [9] 3.29L 0:36.86 +2

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.97) (0:11.38) (0:12.13) (0:13.35)

Scratched: All Prophet (5), Power Sister (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 12:37

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX DRY QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.32
(0:14.14)

0:59.18
(0:11.89)

0:47.29
(0:12.20)

0:35.09
(0:11.88)

0:23.21
(0:11.44)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:35.09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COOL KAAP 68.5 0:10.78 1:13.32 [1] 0:58.32 [9] 0:46.40 [8] 0:34.13 [9] 0:22.18 [9] 0:11.40 [6] 1:13.32 0:34.13

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.92) (0:12.27) (0:11.95) (0:10.78) (0:11.40)

2 12 THRILLING AWARD 67.4 0:11.20 1:13.51 [2] 0:58.96 [4] 0:47.07 [3] 0:34.83 [4] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.79 [3] 1.13L 0:34.83 +9

Jaden Lloyd Finish 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.89) (0:12.24) (0:11.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.79)

3 11 RUSSIAN QUEEN 66.4 0:11.25 1:13.57 [3] 0:59.14 [3] 0:47.27 [2] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.23 [3] 0:11.98 [2] 0.37L 0:35.08 +17

Samantha Collett Finish 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.87) (0:12.19) (0:11.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.98)

4 4 MAJORELLE 66.0 0:11.44 1:13.78 [4] 0:59.64 [1] 0:47.75 [1] 0:35.55 [1] 0:23.67 [1] 0:12.23 [1] 1.21L 0:35.55 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.89) (0:12.20) (0:11.88) (0:11.44) (0:12.23)

5 5 OCEAN RIDGE 65.5 0:11.24 1:13.98 [5] 0:59.10 [7] 0:47.17 [7] 0:35.03 [7] 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.90 [7] 1.19L 0:35.03 +12

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 400m (0:14.88) (0:11.93) (0:12.14) (0:11.89) (0:11.24) (0:11.90)

6 6 BOKUDEN 66.5 0:11.30 1:14.12 [6] 0:59.44 [6] 0:47.41 [6] 0:35.32 [5] 0:23.58 [5] 0:12.28 [4] 0.83L 0:35.32 +16

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:14.68) (0:12.03) (0:12.09) (0:11.74) (0:11.30) (0:12.28)

7 9 ECHO HUNTER 65.3 0:11.26 1:14.33 [7] 0:59.36 [8] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.44 [8] 0:12.18 [8] 1.2L 0:35.16 +10

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:14.97) (0:12.08) (0:12.12) (0:11.72) (0:11.26) (0:12.18)

8 7 BOOM RAPTURE 66.4 0:11.42 1:14.57 [8] 1:00.00 [5] 0:47.86 [5] 0:35.66 [6] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.35 [9] 1.45L 0:35.66 +13

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:14.57) (0:12.14) (0:12.20) (0:11.89) (0:11.42) (0:12.35)

9 10 GIDGET 66.2 0:11.52 1:14.83 [9] 1:00.57 [2] 0:48.38 [4] 0:36.35 [2] 0:24.51 [2] 0:12.99 [5] 1.54L 0:36.35 +11

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:14.26) (0:12.19) (0:12.03) (0:11.84) (0:11.52) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Flashing Steel (1), Epicus (3), Controlocracy (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 13:10

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.69
(0:13.99)

0:58.70
(0:11.79)

0:46.91
(0:12.05)

0:34.86
(0:11.80)

0:23.06
(0:11.17)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:34.86

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BULIKOV 68.1 0:11.03 1:12.69 [1] 0:58.25 [4] 0:46.40 [4] 0:34.35 [4] 0:22.49 [6] 0:11.46 [4] 1:12.69 0:34.35

Noel Callow 1000m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.85) (0:12.05) (0:11.86) (0:11.03) (0:11.46)

2 4 NORTHERN PRIDE 67.5 0:11.17 1:12.76 [2] 0:58.77 [1] 0:46.98 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 0.39L 0:34.93 +2

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.79) (0:12.05) (0:11.80) (0:11.17) (0:11.96)

3 3 LAMMER 67.4 0:11.14 1:13.06 [3] 0:58.75 [3] 0:46.88 [3] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.97 [3] 1.74L 0:34.85 -3

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.87) (0:12.03) (0:11.74) (0:11.14) (0:11.97)

4 7 HYDE 66.6 0:11.25 1:13.65 [4] 0:58.93 [6] 0:47.12 [6] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.66 [4] 0:12.41 [5] 3.51L 0:35.24 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:14.72) (0:11.81) (0:11.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.25) (0:12.41)

5 10 IDONEUS 68.4 0:11.25 1:13.66 [5] 0:59.63 [2] 0:47.76 [2] 0:35.69 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:12.69 [2] 0.06L 0:35.69 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.87) (0:12.07) (0:11.75) (0:11.25) (0:12.69)

6 9 ELLOWS HALL 67.1 0:11.43 1:13.95 [6] 0:59.10 [7] 0:47.28 [7] 0:35.43 [7] 0:23.92 [5] 0:12.49 [6] 1.69L 0:35.43 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.82) (0:11.85) (0:11.51) (0:11.43) (0:12.49)

7 1 EXECUTIVE STRESS 66.3 0:11.49 1:13.98 [7] 0:59.28 [5] 0:47.50 [5] 0:35.52 [6] 0:23.64 [7] 0:12.15 [7] 0.15L 0:35.52 -3

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.78) (0:11.98) (0:11.88) (0:11.49) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Pharaonic (5), Diaco (6), Smart Vengeance (8), Miss Mercedez (11), Torque Espagna (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.53
(0:14.22)

1:12.31
(0:11.97)

1:00.34
(0:12.62)

0:47.72
(0:12.39)

0:35.33
(0:11.77)

0:23.56
(0:11.34)

0:35.33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KING HAMMURABI 68.6 0:11.34 1:26.53 [1] 1:12.31 [1] 1:00.34 [1] 0:47.72 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:35.33

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.97) (0:12.62) (0:12.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.34)

2 9 LUCKY BEAN 67.7 0:11.17 1:26.58 [2] 1:12.31 [2] 1:00.27 [2] 0:47.62 [2] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.21 [3] 0:35.08 +5

Madeleine Wishart Finish 400m (0:14.27) (0:12.04) (0:12.65) (0:12.54) (0:11.87) (0:11.17)

3 1 MOST DAZZLING 66.7 0:11.32 1:26.79 [3] 1:12.46 [3] 1:00.33 [4] 0:47.69 [4] 0:35.29 [3] 0:23.48 [2] 0:35.29 +3

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:14.33) (0:12.13) (0:12.64) (0:12.40) (0:11.81) (0:11.32)

4 2 MISTER LARRABEE 66.8 0:11.04 1:27.00 [4] 1:11.93 [8] 0:59.78 [8] 0:47.21 [8] 0:34.85 [8] 0:23.02 [9] 0:34.85 +3

Luke Dittman 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:12.15) (0:12.57) (0:12.36) (0:11.83) (0:11.04)

5 5 VALLEY RATTLER 65.6 0:11.42 1:27.02 [5] 1:12.46 [5] 1:00.27 [5] 0:47.64 [5] 0:35.28 [5] 0:23.48 [4] 0:35.28 +6

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:14.56) (0:12.19) (0:12.63) (0:12.36) (0:11.80) (0:11.42)

6 7 MA MA'S ROSE 65.2 0:11.47 1:27.56 [6] 1:12.66 [6] 1:00.54 [7] 0:47.89 [7] 0:35.50 [7] 0:23.73 [7] 0:35.50 +6

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:14.90) (0:12.12) (0:12.65) (0:12.39) (0:11.77) (0:11.47)

7 6 RICHUNCLEMONEYBAGS 65.7 0:11.51 1:27.63 [7] 1:11.99 [9] 1:00.01 [9] 0:47.71 [9] 0:35.40 [9] 0:23.89 [6] 0:35.40 +4

Tiffani Brooker Finish 600m (0:15.64) (0:11.98) (0:12.30) (0:12.31) (0:11.51) (0:11.51)

8 3 MERSEYSIDE 65.8 0:11.20 1:27.80 [8] 1:12.88 [7] 1:00.83 [6] 0:48.16 [6] 0:35.77 [6] 0:23.95 [8] 0:35.77 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.05) (0:12.67) (0:12.39) (0:11.82) (0:11.20)

9 8 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 66.7 0:11.50 1:28.19 [9] 1:13.82 [4] 1:01.79 [3] 0:49.16 [3] 0:36.71 [2] 0:24.49 [5] 0:36.71 +4

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:14.37) (0:12.03) (0:12.63) (0:12.45) (0:12.22) (0:11.50)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KING HAMMURABI 68.6 0:11.34 0:12.22 [1] 1:26.53 0:35.33

Adin Thompson Finish 400m (0:12.22)

2 9 LUCKY BEAN 67.7 0:11.17 0:12.04 [2] 0.3L 0:35.08 +5

Madeleine Wishart Finish 400m (0:12.04)

3 1 MOST DAZZLING 66.7 0:11.32 0:12.16 [3] 1.26L 0:35.29 +3

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:12.16)

4 2 MISTER LARRABEE 66.8 0:11.04 0:11.98 [5] 1.24L 0:34.85 +3

Luke Dittman 400m 400m (0:11.98)

5 5 VALLEY RATTLER 65.6 0:11.42 0:12.06 [4] 0.06L 0:35.28 +6

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:12.06)

6 7 MA MA'S ROSE 65.2 0:11.47 0:12.26 [9] 3.23L 0:35.50 +6

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:12.26)

7 6 RICHUNCLEMONEYBAGS 65.7 0:11.51 0:12.38 [8] 0.4L 0:35.40 +4

Tiffani Brooker Finish 600m (0:12.38)

8 3 MERSEYSIDE 65.8 0:11.20 0:12.75 [6] 1.01L 0:35.77 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.75)

9 8 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 66.7 0:11.50 0:12.99 [7] 2.24L 0:36.71 +4

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:12.99)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 14:19

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Maiden Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.60
(0:13.63)

1:11.97
(0:10.93)

1:01.04
(0:11.83)

0:49.21
(0:12.43)

0:36.78
(0:12.22)

0:24.56
(0:12.00)

0:36.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 OUT BACK BOOM 68.5 0:11.24 1:25.60 [1] 1:11.78 [6] 1:00.54 [8] 0:48.58 [8] 0:36.18 [9] 0:23.90 [8] 0:36.18

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.24) (0:11.96) (0:12.40) (0:12.28) (0:11.58)

2 2 PRIMAL LOCKDOWN 71.5 0:10.84 1:25.76 [2] 1:12.04 [4] 1:01.20 [1] 0:49.37 [1] 0:36.92 [2] 0:24.71 [2] 0:36.92 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:10.84) (0:11.83) (0:12.45) (0:12.21) (0:11.99)

3 1 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 70.5 0:10.98 1:26.03 [3] 1:12.40 [1] 1:01.42 [2] 0:49.62 [2] 0:37.21 [1] 0:24.99 [1] 0:37.21 -4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:10.98) (0:11.80) (0:12.41) (0:12.22) (0:12.00)

4 15 BROOKLYN MAM 67.6 0:11.33 1:26.05 [4] 1:11.87 [12] 1:00.54 [12] 0:48.64 [13] 0:36.33 [13] 0:24.11 [11] 0:36.33 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.90) (0:12.31) (0:12.22) (0:11.53)

5 8 MON CADEAU 70.8 0:11.08 1:26.07 [5] 1:12.39 [2] 1:01.31 [4] 0:49.34 [5] 0:36.92 [5] 0:24.60 [5] 0:36.92 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.08) (0:11.97) (0:12.42) (0:12.32) (0:11.88)

6 17 I AM WINKLES 69.0 0:11.24 1:26.20 [6] 1:12.20 [9] 1:00.96 [10] 0:49.06 [10] 0:36.72 [10] 0:24.38 [10] 0:36.72 +5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.90) (0:12.34) (0:12.34) (0:11.70)

7 14 HARD OFFER 68.8 0:11.11 1:26.25 [7] 1:12.12 [11] 1:01.01 [9] 0:49.16 [9] 0:36.86 [8] 0:24.45 [9] 0:36.86 -5

Larry Cassidy Finish 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.11) (0:11.85) (0:12.30) (0:12.41) (0:11.95)

8 5 HETTINGER 69.1 0:11.24 1:26.26 [8] 1:12.16 [10] 1:00.92 [11] 0:49.05 [11] 0:36.73 [11] 0:24.32 [12] 0:36.73 -6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.87) (0:12.32) (0:12.41) (0:11.79)

9 4 CHASING JACKLEY 71.1 0:10.73 1:26.37 [9] 1:12.46 [7] 1:01.73 [3] 0:49.86 [3] 0:37.40 [3] 0:25.10 [3] 0:37.40 +4

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:13.91) (0:10.73) (0:11.87) (0:12.46) (0:12.30) (0:12.17)

10 7 FLYING ROTHE 68.0 0:11.22 1:26.37 [10] 1:11.93 [13] 1:00.71 [13] 0:49.05 [12] 0:36.72 [12] 0:24.18 [13] 0:36.72 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.22) (0:11.66) (0:12.33) (0:12.54) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Sweet Alyssum (21), Star Chance (20), Anatini (12), Chance At Midnight (9), Haitch (16), Stealth Flyer (18), Basil Junior (19), Clairvue Jet (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 14:19

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Maiden Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.60
(0:13.63)

1:11.97
(0:10.93)

1:01.04
(0:11.83)

0:49.21
(0:12.43)

0:36.78
(0:12.22)

0:24.56
(0:12.00)

0:36.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 TYCOON'S DELIGHT 69.3 0:11.14 1:26.51 [11] 1:12.73 [5] 1:01.59 [6] 0:49.63 [6] 0:37.24 [6] 0:24.94 [6] 0:37.24 -9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:13.78) (0:11.14) (0:11.96) (0:12.39) (0:12.30) (0:12.11)

12 11 STARTER 71.2 0:11.10 1:26.60 [12] 1:12.90 [3] 1:01.80 [5] 0:49.91 [4] 0:37.55 [4] 0:25.28 [4] 0:37.55 -6

Sean Cormack Finish 1200m (0:13.70) (0:11.10) (0:11.89) (0:12.36) (0:12.27) (0:12.13)

13 6 HIGHLAND EAGLE 69.5 0:11.02 1:27.20 [13] 1:13.27 [8] 1:02.25 [7] 0:50.24 [7] 0:37.90 [7] 0:25.63 [7] 0:37.90 -4

Michael Murphy Finish 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.02) (0:12.01) (0:12.34) (0:12.27) (0:12.31)

14 3 ARCHITECTION 64.4 0:11.71 1:34.37 [14] 1:19.24 [14] 1:07.53 [14] 0:55.52 [14] 0:43.13 [14] 0:30.46 [14] 0:43.13 -4

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:15.13) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:12.39) (0:12.67) (0:13.87)

Scratched: Sweet Alyssum (21), Star Chance (20), Anatini (12), Chance At Midnight (9), Haitch (16), Stealth Flyer (18), Basil Junior (19), Clairvue Jet (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 14:19

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Maiden Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 OUT BACK BOOM 68.5 0:11.24 0:12.32 [3] 1:25.60 0:36.18

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

2 2 PRIMAL LOCKDOWN 71.5 0:10.84 0:12.72 [1] 0.92L 0:36.92 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

3 1 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 70.5 0:10.98 0:12.99 [2] 1.57L 0:37.21 -4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.99)

4 15 BROOKLYN MAM 67.6 0:11.33 0:12.58 [7] 0.1L 0:36.33 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

5 8 MON CADEAU 70.8 0:11.08 0:12.72 [4] 0.12L 0:36.92 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

6 17 I AM WINKLES 69.0 0:11.24 0:12.68 [8] 0.79L 0:36.72 +5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

7 14 HARD OFFER 68.8 0:11.11 0:12.50 [11] 0.27L 0:36.86 -5

Larry Cassidy Finish 1200m (0:12.50)

8 5 HETTINGER 69.1 0:11.24 0:12.53 [10] 0.08L 0:36.73 -6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

9 4 CHASING JACKLEY 71.1 0:10.73 0:12.93 [5] 0.64L 0:37.40 +4

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:12.93)

10 7 FLYING ROTHE 68.0 0:11.22 0:12.38 [13] 0.01L 0:36.72 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Sweet Alyssum (21), Star Chance (20), Anatini (12), Chance At Midnight (9), Haitch (16), Stealth Flyer (18), Basil Junior (19), Clairvue Jet (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 14:19

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Maiden Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 TYCOON'S DELIGHT 69.3 0:11.14 0:12.83 [9] 0.83L 0:37.24 -9

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:12.83)

12 11 STARTER 71.2 0:11.10 0:13.15 [6] 0.52L 0:37.55 -6

Sean Cormack Finish 1200m (0:13.15)

13 6 HIGHLAND EAGLE 69.5 0:11.02 0:13.32 [12] 3.55L 0:37.90 -4

Michael Murphy Finish 1200m (0:13.32)

14 3 ARCHITECTION 64.4 0:11.71 0:16.59 [14] 42.17L 0:43.13 -4

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:16.59)

Scratched: Sweet Alyssum (21), Star Chance (20), Anatini (12), Chance At Midnight (9), Haitch (16), Stealth Flyer (18), Basil Junior (19), Clairvue Jet (22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 14:56

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: EUREKA STUD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.40
(0:13.36)

0:45.04
(0:10.70)

0:34.34
(0:11.16)

0:23.18
(0:11.37)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ZUMIKON 69.6 0:10.97 0:58.40 [1] 0:44.61 [6] 0:33.63 [6] 0:22.66 [9] 0:11.62 [4] 0:58.40 0:33.63

James Orman Finish 600m (0:13.79) (0:10.98) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.62)

2 12 SINGLE MEMO 68.7 0:10.90 0:58.80 [2] 0:44.93 [8] 0:34.03 [7] 0:23.11 [7] 0:11.94 [6] 2.36L 0:34.03 +0

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:10.90) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.94)

3 13 STAR MAGNUM 72.1 0:10.88 0:58.84 [3] 0:45.28 [3] 0:34.40 [3] 0:23.39 [4] 0:12.25 [1] 0.23L 0:34.40 +4

Jim Byrne Finish 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.88) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:12.25)

4 11 MOONAN JOYCE 68.3 0:10.80 0:58.87 [4] 0:44.83 [9] 0:34.01 [9] 0:23.21 [6] 0:12.05 [5] 0.18L 0:34.01 -2

Boris Thornton Finish 600m (0:14.04) (0:10.82) (0:10.80) (0:11.16) (0:12.05)

5 6 TIERRA DEL FUEGO 68.3 0:10.76 0:58.94 [5] 0:44.64 [12] 0:33.71 [12] 0:22.95 [11] 0:11.94 [9] 0.4L 0:33.71 +4

Micheal Hellyer Finish 600m (0:14.30) (0:10.93) (0:10.76) (0:11.01) (0:11.94)

6 14 TELEGRAPH 69.5 0:10.90 0:59.06 [6] 0:44.98 [10] 0:33.95 [11] 0:23.05 [12] 0:12.05 [10] 0.68L 0:33.95 +5

Mark Du Plessis Finish 600m (0:14.08) (0:11.03) (0:10.90) (0:11.00) (0:12.05)

7 10 GINGER ROCK 69.1 0:10.78 0:59.10 [7] 0:44.84 [11] 0:34.06 [10] 0:23.19 [10] 0:12.08 [11] 0.27L 0:34.06 -2

Robbie Fradd 800m 800m (0:14.26) (0:10.78) (0:10.87) (0:11.11) (0:12.08)

8 7 MAGNITUDO 71.2 0:10.62 0:59.13 [8] 0:45.68 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.38 [3] 0.17L 0:35.06 -2

Michael Murphy Finish 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.62) (0:11.15) (0:11.53) (0:12.38)

9 5 SHE'S CROWNED 69.9 0:10.93 0:59.36 [9] 0:45.53 [7] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:12.38 [8] 1.35L 0:34.55 +4

Wendy Peel Finish 600m (0:13.83) (0:10.98) (0:10.93) (0:11.24) (0:12.38)

10 3 SUILVEN 69.5 0:10.74 0:59.40 [10] 0:45.64 [5] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.48 [7] 0.2L 0:34.90 -4

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.74) (0:10.93) (0:11.49) (0:12.48)

Scratched: One Shy Ruby (1), Be Water My Friend (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 14:56

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: EUREKA STUD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.40
(0:13.36)

0:45.04
(0:10.70)

0:34.34
(0:11.16)

0:23.18
(0:11.37)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BETTER RUSH 71.1 0:10.70 0:59.49 [11] 0:46.13 [1] 0:35.43 [1] 0:24.24 [2] 0:12.77 [2] 0.52L 0:35.43 -1

Samantha Collett Finish 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.70) (0:11.19) (0:11.47) (0:12.77)

12 2 INVINCIBLE LAD 71.5 0:10.92 1:00.57 [12] 0:46.94 [4] 0:36.02 [5] 0:25.02 [5] 0:13.46 [12] 6.36L 0:36.02 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.92) (0:11.00) (0:11.56) (0:13.46)

Scratched: One Shy Ruby (1), Be Water My Friend (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 15:29

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.13
(0:08.65)

1:23.48
(0:10.95)

1:12.53
(0:11.47)

1:01.06
(0:11.96)

0:49.10
(0:12.19)

0:36.91
(0:12.23)

0:24.68
(0:11.99)

0:36.91

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 THE LOVE ROCKET 65.7 0:11.39 1:32.13 [1] 1:23.16 [8] 1:11.56 [9] 1:00.17 [9] 0:48.30 [9] 0:36.36 [9] 0:24.19 [8] 0:36.36

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:08.97) (0:11.60) (0:11.39) (0:11.87) (0:11.94) (0:12.17) (0:11.75)

2 1 RELUCENT 67.5 0:11.30 1:32.18 [2] 1:23.41 [5] 1:12.11 [6] 1:00.72 [6] 0:48.68 [6] 0:36.56 [7] 0:24.34 [6] 0:36.56 +5

Luke Dittman 1400m 1400m (0:08.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.12) (0:12.22) (0:11.74)

3 2 SHADOW OF TIME 69.6 0:11.02 1:32.24 [3] 1:23.46 [6] 1:12.44 [3] 1:01.06 [3] 0:48.98 [3] 0:36.82 [3] 0:24.59 [3] 0:36.82 +8

Sheriden Tomlinson 1400m 1400m (0:08.78) (0:11.02) (0:11.38) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:12.23) (0:11.79)

4 10 ZA CEIBAS 68.6 0:11.21 1:32.44 [4] 1:23.71 [3] 1:12.50 [5] 1:01.03 [5] 0:48.98 [5] 0:36.95 [5] 0:24.73 [5] 0:36.95 +0

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:08.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.47) (0:12.05) (0:12.03) (0:12.22) (0:12.03)

5 7 PETUNIA 68.1 0:11.31 1:32.53 [5] 1:23.50 [9] 1:12.19 [7] 1:00.78 [7] 0:48.84 [8] 0:36.82 [8] 0:24.63 [7] 0:36.82 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:09.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.41) (0:11.94) (0:12.02) (0:12.19) (0:11.82)

6 8 AWE 69.7 0:11.05 1:32.57 [6] 1:23.81 [4] 1:12.76 [4] 1:01.22 [4] 0:49.20 [4] 0:37.09 [4] 0:24.91 [4] 0:37.09 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1400m (0:08.76) (0:11.05) (0:11.54) (0:12.02) (0:12.11) (0:12.18) (0:12.07)

7 3 SUPER GORGEOUS 70.2 0:10.91 1:33.24 [7] 1:24.55 [2] 1:13.64 [1] 1:02.17 [1] 0:50.21 [1] 0:38.02 [1] 0:25.79 [1] 0:38.02 +7

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1400m (0:08.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.47) (0:11.96) (0:12.19) (0:12.23) (0:12.25)

8 9 RUBY'S LAD 69.2 0:11.12 1:33.24 [8] 1:24.59 [1] 1:13.47 [2] 1:02.07 [2] 0:50.05 [2] 0:37.84 [2] 0:25.77 [2] 0:37.84 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:08.65) (0:11.12) (0:11.40) (0:12.02) (0:12.21) (0:12.07) (0:12.29)

9 6 THE DARK 65.5 0:11.40 1:34.82 [9] 1:26.00 [7] 1:14.42 [8] 1:03.02 [8] 0:51.28 [7] 0:39.21 [6] 0:26.88 [9] 0:39.21 +12

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:08.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:12.07) (0:12.33) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Applecross (4), Ghostwriter (5), Doomani (11), Hopeful Star (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 15:29

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:36.91

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 THE LOVE ROCKET 65.7 0:11.39 0:12.44 [3] 1:32.13 0:36.36

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

2 1 RELUCENT 67.5 0:11.30 0:12.60 [2] 0.33L 0:36.56 +5

Luke Dittman 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

3 2 SHADOW OF TIME 69.6 0:11.02 0:12.80 [1] 0.33L 0:36.82 +8

Sheriden Tomlinson 1400m 1400m (0:12.80)

4 10 ZA CEIBAS 68.6 0:11.21 0:12.70 [7] 1.19L 0:36.95 +0

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.70)

5 7 PETUNIA 68.1 0:11.31 0:12.81 [5] 0.55L 0:36.82 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.81)

6 8 AWE 69.7 0:11.05 0:12.84 [6] 0.22L 0:37.09 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

7 3 SUPER GORGEOUS 70.2 0:10.91 0:13.54 [4] 3.91L 0:38.02 +7

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1400m (0:13.54)

8 9 RUBY'S LAD 69.2 0:11.12 0:13.48 [8] 0.04L 0:37.84 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.48)

9 6 THE DARK 65.5 0:11.40 0:14.70 [9] 9.24L 0:39.21 +12

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.70)

Scratched: Applecross (4), Ghostwriter (5), Doomani (11), Hopeful Star (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 16:04

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB VENUE MODE Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.01
(0:13.70)

0:58.31
(0:11.05)

0:47.26
(0:11.52)

0:35.74
(0:11.81)

0:23.93
(0:11.72)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.74

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GO WANDJI 67.8 0:11.04 1:12.01 [1] 0:57.75 [7] 0:46.26 [7] 0:34.57 [7] 0:23.15 [5] 0:12.11 [2] 1:12.01 0:34.57

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.69) (0:11.42) (0:11.04) (0:12.11)

2 1 ACROBATIC 69.3 0:11.20 1:12.35 [2] 0:58.54 [2] 0:47.34 [2] 0:35.58 [2] 0:23.77 [2] 0:12.29 [3] 2L 0:35.58 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.76) (0:11.81) (0:11.48) (0:12.29)

3 3 DUSTY TYCOON 70.5 0:11.05 1:12.36 [3] 0:58.66 [1] 0:47.61 [1] 0:36.09 [1] 0:24.28 [1] 0:12.56 [1] 0.08L 0:36.09 -1

Leah Kilner Finish 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.05) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:11.72) (0:12.56)

4 10 CAPRI OF TUFFY 67.6 0:11.40 1:12.37 [4] 0:58.15 [6] 0:46.75 [6] 0:35.15 [6] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.10 [5] 0.04L 0:35.15 -1

Taylor Marshall Finish 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.60) (0:11.65) (0:11.40) (0:12.10)

5 9 BEAU IDEAL 66.2 0:11.32 1:12.66 [5] 0:58.16 [8] 0:46.76 [8] 0:35.21 [8] 0:23.60 [8] 0:12.28 [7] 1.7L 0:35.21 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.40) (0:11.55) (0:11.61) (0:11.32) (0:12.28)

6 7 HOLIDAY DREAMS 69.8 0:11.41 1:12.72 [6] 0:58.77 [4] 0:47.36 [4] 0:35.69 [4] 0:23.93 [4] 0:12.43 [6] 0.38L 0:35.69 +2

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.41) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.50) (0:12.43)

7 14 IN AWE OF ME 69.8 0:11.21 1:13.01 [7] 0:59.18 [3] 0:47.97 [3] 0:36.23 [3] 0:24.43 [3] 0:12.91 [4] 1.71L 0:36.23 -1

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.21) (0:11.74) (0:11.80) (0:11.52) (0:12.91)

8 11 PRIDE OF PYINGERRA 67.7 0:11.33 1:13.37 [8] 0:59.28 [5] 0:47.95 [5] 0:36.23 [5] 0:24.45 [7] 0:12.80 [8] 2.08L 0:36.23 -1

Jason Taylor Finish 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.72) (0:11.78) (0:11.65) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Plutocrat (2), Zumikon (15), Jetty (5), Divine Eleven (6), The Lioness (8), Daring Belle (12), Magic On Ice (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 16:35

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: CASCADE Class 2 Handicap - 1800m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.24
(0:14.50)

1:38.74
(0:11.76)

1:26.98
(0:12.34)

1:14.64
(0:12.91)

1:01.73
(0:13.06)

0:48.67
(0:12.59)

0:36.08
(0:12.01)

0:36.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 PAINTED BLACK 62.7 0:11.64 1:53.24 [1] 1:38.52 [4] 1:26.45 [4] 1:14.16 [4] 1:01.25 [4] 0:48.22 [4] 0:35.86 [3] 0:35.86

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:14.72) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.91) (0:13.03) (0:12.36) (0:11.91)

2 15 SO YOU KNEW 64.4 0:11.41 1:53.25 [2] 1:37.93 [9] 1:25.81 [9] 1:13.33 [9] 1:00.47 [9] 0:47.37 [10] 0:35.42 [9] 0:35.42 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.32) (0:12.12) (0:12.48) (0:12.86) (0:13.10) (0:11.95) (0:11.73)

3 4 BIG ANGEL 63.2 0:11.55 1:53.25 [3] 1:38.33 [5] 1:26.34 [5] 1:14.03 [5] 1:01.07 [5] 0:47.98 [6] 0:35.67 [6] 0:35.67 -7

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:14.92) (0:11.99) (0:12.31) (0:12.96) (0:13.09) (0:12.31) (0:12.06)

4 10 MR DUDWEY 64.3 0:11.65 1:53.30 [4] 1:38.66 [2] 1:26.76 [2] 1:14.42 [2] 1:01.49 [2] 0:48.48 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:36.04 -6

Madeleine Wishart 1600m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.90) (0:12.34) (0:12.93) (0:13.01) (0:12.44) (0:11.95)

5 9 LATELY 63.6 0:11.60 1:53.35 [5] 1:38.29 [7] 1:26.21 [6] 1:13.97 [6] 1:01.08 [6] 0:48.09 [5] 0:35.83 [5] 0:35.83 -7

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:12.08) (0:12.24) (0:12.89) (0:12.99) (0:12.26) (0:11.85)

6 11 FINSCEAL 63.8 0:11.66 1:53.59 [6] 1:38.37 [8] 1:26.21 [8] 1:13.78 [8] 1:01.10 [7] 0:48.05 [7] 0:35.94 [7] 0:35.94 +0

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:15.22) (0:12.16) (0:12.43) (0:12.68) (0:13.05) (0:12.11) (0:11.69)

7 13 GLASHABEE 63.7 0:11.60 1:53.62 [7] 1:38.64 [6] 1:26.40 [7] 1:13.91 [7] 1:01.02 [8] 0:47.97 [8] 0:35.82 [8] 0:35.82 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:14.98) (0:12.24) (0:12.49) (0:12.89) (0:13.05) (0:12.15) (0:11.60)

8 1 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 62.3 0:11.76 1:53.74 [8] 1:39.09 [3] 1:27.16 [3] 1:14.75 [3] 1:01.84 [3] 0:48.82 [3] 0:36.25 [4] 0:36.25 -9

Jim Byrne 1600m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.93) (0:12.41) (0:12.91) (0:13.02) (0:12.57) (0:12.08)

9 5 EVITA LA VIE 64.4 0:11.76 1:53.79 [9] 1:39.29 [1] 1:27.53 [1] 1:15.19 [1] 1:02.28 [1] 0:49.22 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:36.63 -6

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.50) (0:11.76) (0:12.34) (0:12.91) (0:13.06) (0:12.59) (0:12.01)

10 17 GRACIE BLUE 62.5 0:11.70 1:54.22 [10] 1:38.69 [10] 1:26.60 [10] 1:14.20 [10] 1:01.42 [10] 0:48.38 [9] 0:36.35 [10] 0:36.35 -8

Georgina Cartwright 400m 600m (0:15.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:12.78) (0:13.04) (0:12.03) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Za Ceibas (2), Contreras (3), Remunerative (6), Wheels (7), Top Boy (8), Rose Of Duporth (12), Heimberg (16), Our Spider (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 June 2022 - 16:35

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: CASCADE Class 2 Handicap - 1800m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.07
(0:11.69)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 PAINTED BLACK 62.7 0:11.64 0:23.95 [3] 0:12.31 [2] 1:53.24 0:35.86

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.31)

2 15 SO YOU KNEW 64.4 0:11.41 0:23.69 [7] 0:12.28 [3] 0.07L 0:35.42 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:12.28)

3 4 BIG ANGEL 63.2 0:11.55 0:23.61 [10] 0:12.06 [8] 0.02L 0:35.67 -7

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:11.55) (0:12.06)

4 10 MR DUDWEY 64.3 0:11.65 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.44 [1] 0.27L 0:36.04 -6

Madeleine Wishart 1600m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.44)

5 9 LATELY 63.6 0:11.60 0:23.98 [5] 0:12.38 [4] 0.32L 0:35.83 -7

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:12.38)

6 11 FINSCEAL 63.8 0:11.66 0:24.25 [4] 0:12.59 [5] 1.39L 0:35.94 +0

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.59)

7 13 GLASHABEE 63.7 0:11.60 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.57 [7] 0.16L 0:35.82 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:11.65) (0:12.57)

8 1 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 62.3 0:11.76 0:24.17 [8] 0:12.41 [9] 0.75L 0:36.25 -9

Jim Byrne 1600m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.41)

9 5 EVITA LA VIE 64.4 0:11.76 0:24.62 [1] 0:12.78 [6] 0.28L 0:36.63 -6

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.78)

10 17 GRACIE BLUE 62.5 0:11.70 0:24.65 [9] 0:12.88 [10] 2.53L 0:36.35 -8

Georgina Cartwright 400m 600m (0:11.77) (0:12.88)

Scratched: Za Ceibas (2), Contreras (3), Remunerative (6), Wheels (7), Top Boy (8), Rose Of Duporth (12), Heimberg (16), Our Spider (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  13:44 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


